

1st on a/c Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road → Bajnathpura Litiyahi Kishna Bank path to Rishidev tola Nahar.					
Name of Block → Gramhariya (Madhepur)					
Name of Contractor → Sri Nishant Nigay					
Agreement Number → 49/SB/2022-23					
Date of work started → 08/09/2022					
Date of work Completion → 07/09/2023					

Abstract of Measurement

Dismantling of C/D work →

(1) Dismantling of existing structures like
 (A) for single row of less than 600 mm dia & pc

(i) P.C.C.

$$1 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 = 0.5985 \text{ m}^3$$

(B) for Double row of less than 600 mm dia & pc

(i) P.C.C. $1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 0.8085 \text{ m}^3$

(C) for single row 600 mm dia & no mul & 1 pc

(i) P.C.C. $1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 0.8085 \text{ m}^3$

Total Qty = 2.2155 m^3

(2) Dismantling of existing structures like
 Stone / Bricks masonry :-

(A) for single row of less than 600 mm dia & pc
 $1 \times 2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 17.325 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① E/W in excavation for foundation					
do - do all Comp ⁿ , as.					
vide T.M.B. of page no-02					
Item no- (4) — only ⁿ = 178.71 m ³					
vide T.M.B. of page no-03					
Item no- (3) — only ⁿ = 91.34 m ³					
Total only ⁿ = 270.14 m ³					
CRS 279.09/m ³ — Rs 75393.00					
② providing M-15 (P.C.C. 1:2.5:5) as					
levelling course in foundation					
and for plain concrete in					
open foundation do as all					
Comp ⁿ as.					
vide T.M.B. of page no-02					
Item no- (5/2) — only ⁿ = 27.52 m ³					
vide T.M.B. of page no-04					
Item no- (10/3) — only ⁿ = 14.40 m ³					
vide T.M.B. of page no-04					
Item no- (11/4) — only ⁿ = 59.11 m ³					
Total only ⁿ = 101.09 m ³					
CRS 5441.07/m ³ — Rs 550043.00					
③ Plain/Reinforced concrete					
concrete in substructure					
(M-20) Complete as per					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Drainage Spouts Complete as per drawing and technical specifications - as per reel copy etc.					
Rate R.M.B. of Page No. - 06					
Item No. - (18/11) - Qty = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 422.26/cmt					Rs 844.50
Total =					Rs 2232955.30 Rs 2453117.50
Add 12% GST =					Rs 2743241.10 Rs 264754.60
Add 1% T.C. =					Rs 245311.10 Rs 2232955.30
Add 10% S.A. =					Rs 20664.00
Total =					Rs 22302744.60 Rs 2792688.30

Less Below - 0.760% = Rs 21224.40
Rs 2792688.30

Net Total = Rs 2285243.75

Officer
10/03/2023
JE, Gannaniga
C&P
12/03/2023
AE

Subd
14.3.23
ES

Continuation